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Nome
RAIO
SONIC
PROFETA

AYRTON SENA

PINGA FOGO

BICO DE PRATA

BILLY
MINEIRO
PROFESSOR
SEGREDO
GPS
PEDRA
ASLAN
BOLSONARO
CHAPOLIN
ALOK
POSITIVO
87
BROCA

Anilha
000000
000000
000000
00000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000001
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000

Dono
JOHN LENNON
LENO
BAIANO
DEIVID VALCACIO
NEN
JOHN LENNON
ARIMATEIA
JR MAISA
CAIO DANTAS
CARLOS SA
FABRICIO
DEIVID VALCACIO
DEIVID VALCACIO
ARIMATEIA
BACURA
GILBERTO
ARIMATEIA
FELIPAO
ALEXANDRE DUARTE

Cidade
MOSSORO
FORTALEZA
MOSSORO
MOSSORO
MOSSORO
MOSSORO
MOSSORO
MOSSORO
MOSSORO
MOSSORO
MOSSORO
MOSSORO
MOSSORO
MOSSORO
MOSSORO
MOSSORO
MOSSORO
MOSSORO
MOSSORO

PEMTRMMR - MODALIDADE PAPA CAPIM/COLEIRO 17/07/2022

ACPMR - RN
10/15 min Pontos
99/132 15
54/100 14
105/72 13
84/71 12
38/64 11
55/61 10
11/43 9
12/35 8
16/30 7
42/25 6
4/25 5
39/21 4
7/15 3
6/14 2
3/14 1
17/13 0
1/9 0
48/5 0
33/3 0
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